PPS FILTER CARTRIDGES
PPS FILTER CARTRIDGES
PPS cartridges to deliver high-performance
and high-temperature filtration solutions
POLYPHENYLENE SULPHIDE (PPS), HIGH-TEMPERATURE,
HIGH CHEMICAL REISTANT FILTRATION FILTERS
Cobetter™ PPS Filter Cartridges are designed where high performance and high temperature are paramount.
These filters feature Polyphenylene Sulphide (PPS) media for excellent chemical thermostability.

C = Industrial/
Chemical
ORDERING INFORMATION
Removal Rating
0100 = 1 µm
0500 = 5 µm
1000 = 10 µm
2000 = 20 µm
4000 = 40 µm
Core Material
S = 304 SS
6 = 316 SS
Inner Diameter
28 = 1.1"
Outer Diameter
64 = 2.5"
28 64MB PPS –– – – – – C